
 

 

S I MPLE  AN D  E F F E C TI VE          
With the Typhoon™, you can instantly decide to go out boating: light and compact, it easily fits in the boot of your car.

TH E  “+ ” o f  th e PRO D U C T         
A removable inflatable floor: inflated at high pressure, it is as rigid and less heavy than a traditional floor!An inflatable keel: it ensures a good heading hold and
provides an extra buoyancy. Semi-recessed valve and swimming platform.

Typhoon 420 Alu
VA T includ ed 

TECHNICAL FEATURES

EXTERNAL LENGTH
INTERNAL LENGTH
EXTERNAL WIDTH
INTERNAL WIDTH
TUBE DIAMETER
NUMBER OF PASSENGERS (ISO)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED LOAD
TOTAL WEIGHT
NUMBER OF WATERTIGHT COMPARTMENTS
DESIGN CATEGORY
SHAFT
AVERAGE RECOMMENDED POWER (HP)

4,20 m
2,80 m
1,90 m
0,92 m
0,49 m

7
750 kg

85 kg
5+1

C
Court

15

AVERAGE RECOMMENDED POWER (kW)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED POWER (HP)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED POWER (kW)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED ENGINE WEIGHT
MAXIMUM SPEED (MONO) (km/h - mph)
HULL LENGTH AT THE 1st BAG (tube)
HULL WIDTH AT THE 1st BAG (tube)
HULL HEIGHT AT THE 1st BAG (Tube)
LENGTH OF THE 2nd BAG (floor)
WIDTH OF THE 2nd BAG (floor)
HEIGHT OF THE 2nd BAG (Floor)

12
25
19

72 kg
40-25

1,30 m
0,75 m
0,30 m
1,20 m

0,80 m
0,16 m

0 DKK420 ALU

VERSIONS

Z55032

Z Nautic reserves the right to modify the characteristics of its products without prior notice (tolerance +/- 3% on dimensions, +/- 5% on weight and speed). Non-contractual pictures. Zodiac
Nautic™ is a registered trademark – Copyright Zodiac Nautic™. Z Nautic SAS with a capital of 7,095,000€ - SIRET 812 206 340 000 26 APE 4778C - SIREN 812 206 340 - RCS TOULOUSE VAT N° 81 812

206 340. 2, Chemin de la Val Priout. 31450 AYGUESVIVES - FRANCE.



 

Typhoon 420 Alu

OPTIONS

0 DKK
HULL & DECK
Z61087 Side rigid ladder

0 DKK
FISHING & LEISURE
Z1186 Fishing rod holder

0 DKK
OTHER(S)
Z61134 Bag under seat

0 DKK
0 DKK
0 DKK

Z61161 Launching wheels
Z1084 Manœuvre roller
Z67152 Pressure indicator valve bravo 5

Z Nautic reserves the right to modify the characteristics of its products without prior notice (tolerance +/- 3% on dimensions, +/- 5% on weight and speed). Non-contractual pictures. Zodiac
Nautic™ is a registered trademark – Copyright Zodiac Nautic™. Z Nautic SAS with a capital of 7,095,000€ - SIRET 812 206 340 000 26 APE 4778C - SIREN 812 206 340 - RCS TOULOUSE VAT N° 81

812 206 340. 2, Chemin de la Val Priout. 31450 AYGUESVIVES - FRANCE.


