

## Typhoon 420 Alu

**VAT** included

## **SIMPLE AND EFFECTIVE**

With the Typhoon™, you can instantly decide to go out boating: light and compact, it easily fits in the boot of your car.

## THE "+" of the PRODUCT

A removable inflatable floor: inflated at high pressure, it is as rigid and less heavy than a traditional floor! An inflatable keel: it ensures a good heading hold and provides an extra buoyancy. Semi-recessed valve and swimming platform.

	TECHNICA	FEATURES	
EXTERNAL LENGTH	4,20 m	AVERAGE RECOMMENDED POWER (kW)	12
INTERNAL LENGTH	2,80 m	MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED POWER (HP)	25
EXTERNAL WIDTH	1,90 m	MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED POWER (kW)	19
INTERNAL WIDTH	0,92 m	MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED ENGINE WEIGHT	72 kg
TUBE DIAMETER	0,49 m	MAXIMUM SPEED (MONO) (km/h - mph)	40-25
NUMBER OF PASSENGERS (ISO)	7	HULL LENGTH AT THE 1st BAG (tube)	1,30 m
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED LOAD	750 kg	HULL WIDTH AT THE 1st BAG (tube)	0,75 m
TOTAL WEIGHT	85 kg	HULL HEIGHT AT THE 1st BAG (Tube)	0,30 m
NUMBER OF WATERTIGHT COMPARTMENTS	5+1	LENGTH OF THE 2nd BAG (floor)	1,20 m
DESIGN CATEGORY	С	WIDTH OF THE 2nd BAG (floor)	0,80 m
SHAFT	Court	HEIGHT OF THE 2nd BAG (Floor)	0,16 m
AVERAGE RECOMMENDED POWER (HP)	15		
	VER	SIONS	

**Z55032** 420 ALU **0 DKK** 



## Typhoon 420 Alu

		- OP				
HULL & DE Z61087	C <b>CK</b> Side rigid ladder	0 DKK	Z61161 Z1084 Z67152	Launching wheels Manœuvre roller Pressure indicator valve bravo 5	0	DKK DKK DKK
FISHING & Z1186	<b>LEISURE</b> Fishing rod holder	o DKK	20/132	Fressure mulcator valve oravo :		JKK
OTHER(S) Z61134	Bag under seat	0 DKK				